IGNITION 2018-EVENT SCHEDULE

FRIDAY JANUARY 12TH

SATURDAY JANUARY 13TH

1:00PM

7:00PM
1:30PM

9:00PM

Ryerson I
University

Facility Managers Meeting
& Venue Tour

Panel & Intro Talk
STUDENT JOB FAIR
SOCIAL NIGHT

Hosted by: IATSE 58 Agd
Elephant & Castle s
378 Yonge Street, Toronto

School of Performance
Faculty of Communication
& Design ONTARIO SECTION
SECTION ONTARIO

& N\

9:00AM
10:00AM

11:45AM

2:15PM

4:00PM

6:00PM

Morning Coffee & Venue Tour
Hosted By: Scott Martin

Intro to Truss Rigging with AC Lighting
Demystifying Audio with d&b

Dot2 Training One with ACT Lighting
Truss Rigging Cont. with AC Lighting
Line Array Theory with d&b

Dot2 Training Two with ACT Lighting
Panel Discussion - Sales

Dot2 Training Three with ACT Lighting

Lighting Different Skin Tones
Hosted By: Sholem Dolgoy

Dot2 Training Four with ACT Lighting
SOCIAL NIGHT

The Blake House
449 Jarvis Street, Toronto



