IGNITION 2018-EVENT SCHEDULE

FRIDAY JANUARY 12TH			SATURDAY JANUARY 13TH	
1:00PM	Facility Managers Meeting & Venue Tour		9:00AM	Morning Coffee & Venue Tour Hosted By: Scott Martin
			10:00AM	Intro to Truss Rigging with AC Lighting
7:00PM	Panel & Intro Talk			Demystifying Audio with d&b
				Dot2 Training One with ACT Lighting
7-20DM	STUDENT JOB FAIR		11:45AM	Truss Rigging Cont. with AC Lighting
7.JUFIVI				Line Array Theory with d&b
9:00PM	SOCIAL NIGHT Hosted by: IATSE 58 Elephant & Castle 378 Yonge Street, Toronto			Dot2 Training Two with ACT Lighting
		588	2:15PM	Panel Discussion - Sales
				Dot2 Training Three with ACT Lighting
		onto	4:00PM	Lighting Different Skin Tones Hosted By: Sholem Dolgoy
Ryerson University	School of Performance Faculty of Communication & Design	lete		Dot2 Training Four with ACT Lighting
		ONTARIO SECTION SECTION ONTARIO	6:00PM	SOCIAL NIGHT The Blake House